UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 0325504011 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/12/2003 09:28 AM Pg: 1 of 3

MAIL TO: Standard Bank & Trust Co. 7800 W. 95th Street Hickory Hills, IL 60457

Donna Diviero, Art.O.

	FIRST AMERICAN
	File # 5(0) 4180
THIS INDENTURE MADE this15th decomposed to a said bank in pursuance of . Trust Agreement dated Number16216_, party of the first part andJac_	lay of August , 2003, between STANDARD BANK AND TRUST ler the provisions of a deed or deeds in trust, duly recorded and delivered the 22nday of March 1999 and known as Trust
30 <u>4.</u>	
whose address is 1820 W. 8 RD Street, (WITNESSETH, That said party of the figure other good and valuable consideration in hand raid, of following described real estate, situated in Cool	irst part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and loes hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part, the
	ng a Subdivision of Blocks 17, 18, 19, 22, 23, 24 son's Subdivision of East Grand Crossing in the aship 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Illinois.
PIN: 20-25-329-018	
Common Address: 7806 S. Bennett, Chic	nto belonging.
together with the tenements and appurtenances thereu	nto belonging.
This deed is executed pursuant to and in the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said to subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hered IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party	exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the rustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, of.
its name to be signed to these presents by its T_{\bullet}	and attested by its $T.0.$ the day and year first above written.
STANDARD BA	NK AND TRUST COMPANY
	ustee as aforesaid:
	- PA a M

Patricia Ralphson, T.O.

0325504011 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK}

SS: I, the undersigned, a not	ary public in and for said County, in the State	aloresaid, DO REKEDT CERTIFT, mai
Patricia Ralphson		K AND TRUST COMPANY and
Donna Diviero	of said Company, personal	lly known to me to be the same persons
whose names are subscribed to t	he foregoing instrument as such	and A.T.O., respectively
appeared before me this day in p	erson and acknowledge that they signed and d	elivered the said instrument as their own
free and voluntary act, and as the	e free and voluntary act of said Company, for t	the uses and purposes therein set forth:
and the said A.T.O. did a	lso then and there acknowledge that <u>she</u> a	as custodian of the corporate seal of said
Company did affix the said corp	orate seal of said Company to said instrument	as own free and voluntary act,
and as the free and volurary act	of said Company, for the uses and purposes o	t therein set torth.
Given under my hand a	nd Notarial Seal this <u>15th</u> day of <u>Aus</u>	gust , 2003 ·
	Lusan	- 1 2 Cel
	NOTARY PUBLI	cl
	NOTARTIODLE	}
	7%	OFFICIAL SEAL" SUSAN J. ZELEK
PREPARED BY:	MAIL TAX BILLS TO:	Notary Public, State of Illinois
Standard Bank & Trust Co.	JACQUELINE THREAT	My Commission Expires Dec. 06, 2006
7800 W. 95th St.	7806 S. PENIETT	Security and the security of t
Hickory Hills, IL 60457	(HICACO WALL	
11101101) 1111110, 120 11111	CHICAGO, 11. 60649.	. ,
	94	Exempt under provisions
	τ_{\circ}	Paragraph Section 31-46
		property rax yode.
		Date Guyar Sallar or Bandapontoti
	C_{L}	water days, same of Nepiesentan
		Κ.
		C/
		' Q'
		4,
		0,0
		$\bigcup_{x_{-}}$
		1/2
8 1 8		
k 🗖		Paragraph E. Section 31-45 Property Tax Code. 3/15/03 Defe Guyer, Seller or Representative

TRUSTEE'S DEED

STANDARI BANKAND TRUST OF

STANDARD BANK AND TRUST CO. 7800 West 95th Street, Hickory Hills, IL 60457

0325504011 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire an hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Date: 8-11-03	Signature:	Melis	za Ju	dessey	·	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO DEFORE			Grantor or Ag	ent \	$\epsilon = \epsilon_0$	
ME BY THE SAID.					4	
DAY OF HILL				!		
MALLY)						
NOTARY PUBLIC PLICANCIA & Sign						
	į.		``````````````````````````````````````		**	
34	ر کاری ۲۰ سیسه جنمان N	E. AHER	{			
} "	MY CONMISSION	STATE OF ILLINOIS EXPIRES: 03-12-07	}			
The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquarters. Date:	on or foreign of business or 40	corporation authorsize and hold time	rized to do butle to real estat	isiness or act te in Illinois.	quire an	nd hold r entity
CURCOMBED AND CHOOM TO DECORE			Crantee or Ag	ent		
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME BY THE SAID		1	T_{Δ}			
THIS DAY OF ALLO			0,			
49 DOS			().			
				XC.		
NOTARY PUBLIC PURNOLE & Suppor		and the second control of the second control	•	0		
₩ <i>\</i>	CHRIMES			9		
. No	RHONDA E GI TARY PUBLIC - STAT	RIFFIN ?				
₹ MY	COMMISSION EXP	RES: 03-12-07				
um	nnnn	Emm				
·						

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attached to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Act.]